
  

BURWELL VILLAGE COLLEGE PRIMARY GOVERNING BODY                            Meetings attendance & pecuniary / business interest                                                                 Y=Attendance  N=Non-Attendance  A=Apologies  
  

 Surname   First name  Date of  
Appointment  
/Term of Office  

Appointing Body  Committee and   
Links  

Relevant Pecuniary / Business 

Interest   
  

  

Governance roles in any other  
educational establishments  
  

Relationship between Governors 

and members of the school staff  
         

As %  

          

Kern   Antony  24/09/2020  Headteacher          100  Y Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  

Tildesley   Edris  24/09/2020 –  
23/09/2024   

LA appointed  Chair of Governors  
Link for Safeguarding, SEND  
HTPM  
Pay Review  

None  Governor at Bewick Bridge 

Primary School  
None  100  Y Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  

Beal   Rhiannon  09/03/2022 –  
08/03/2026  

Staff Election  Staff Governor  
Training Co-ordinator  

None  None  None  100  Y Y  Y  Y              

Appadoo   Reena  14/06/2022 –  
013/06/2026  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor  
  

None  None  None  100  Y Y                  

Taylor   Stephen  08/02/2022 –  
07/02/2026  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor  
Link for Finance, Geography  

None  None  None  100  Y Y  Y  Y  Y            

James   Hannah  29/03/2022 –  
28/03/2026  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor 

Link for Art, English, 

pupil premium 

None  None  None  100 Y Y Y  Y             

Upright   Helen  02/11/2020 - - 
1/11/2024  

Parent Election  Parent Governor  
Link for LAC, H&S  
Appeals Committee  

None  None  None  95 Y A  A  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  

Staples   Amanda  28/03/2022 –  
27/03/2026  

Parent Election  Parent Governor 

Link for Science  
None  None  None  100  Y Y  Y  Y              

               

Durrant   David  24/09/2020 –  
23/09/2024  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor  None  None  None           

Denny   Peter  24/09/2020 –  
23/09/2024  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor Vice  
Chair  
Link for Progress/   

None  None  None           

McNally   Colette  02/11/2020 - - 
1/11/2024  

Staff Election  Staff Governor 

Link for Training   
None  
  

None  None           

Fullick   Liz  24/09/2020 –  
23/09/2024  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor  The Cambridge Building Society  None  
  

None           

Palmer   Valerie  24/09/2020 –  
23/09/2024  

IEB appointed  Co-opted Governor  
HTPM  

               

Head   Catherine  02/11/2020 - - 
1/11/2024  

Parent Election  Parent Governor  
  

               

Bonaiti   Riccardo  08/02/2022 –  
07/02/2026  

Appointed by GB  Co-opted Governor  
Link for Pupil Premium  

None  None  None  100     A  Y  Y  Resigned 18.05.2022   

                             

*denotes virtual meeting held / attended  

2.

11

.2

1 

* 

14

.9.

21 

* 

13

.0

7.

21

* 

14

.1

2.

21 

* 

14

.6.

22 

27

.9.

22 

3.

5.

22 

29

.3.

22 

* 

6.

3.

22 

* 

6.

2.

22 

* 



Constitution agreed 08/03/2022: 1/1 Headteacher; 1/1 Staff; 1/1 LA; 2/2 Parent; 3/5 Co-opted   


