Surname	First name	Date of Appointment	Appointing Body	Committee and Links	Relevant Pecuniary / Business Interest	Governance roles in any other educational establishments	Relationship between Governors and members of the school staff											
		/Term of Office						As %	27 .9. 22	.6.	3. 5. 22	29 .3. 22 *	3.	6. 2. 22 *	14 .1 2. 21	2. 11 .2 1	14 .9. 21 *	13 .0 7. 21
Kern	Antony	24/09/2020	Headteacher					100	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Υ	Y	Υ	Y	Y
Tildesley	Edris	24/09/2020 – 23/09/2024	LA appointed	Chair of Governors Link for Safeguarding, SEND HTPM Pay Review	None	Governor at Bewick Bridge Primary School	None	100	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Y	Υ
Beal	Rhiannon	09/03/2022 – 08/03/2026	Staff Election	Staff Governor Training Co-ordinator	None	None	None	100	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ						
Appadoo	Reena	14/06/2022 – 013/06/2026	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor	None	None	None	100	Y	Y								
Taylor	Stephen	08/02/2022 – 07/02/2026	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor Link for Finance, Geography	None	None	None	100	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Y					
James	Hannah	29/03/2022 – 28/03/2026	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor Link for Art, English, pupil premium	None	None	None	100	Y	Y	Y	Υ						
Upright	Helen	02/11/2020 1/11/2024	Parent Election	Parent Governor Link for LAC, H&S Appeals Committee	None	None	None	95	Y	A	A	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Y
Staples	Amanda	28/03/2022 – 27/03/2026	Parent Election	Parent Governor Link for Science	None	None	None	100	Y	Υ	Y	Υ						
Durrant	David	24/09/2020 – 23/09/2024	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor	None	None	None											
Denny	Peter	24/09/2020 – 23/09/2024	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor Vice Chair Link for Progress/	None	None	None											
McNally	Colette	02/11/2020 1/11/2024	Staff Election	Staff Governor Link for Training	None	None	None											
Fullick	Liz	24/09/2020 – 23/09/2024	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor	The Cambridge Building Society	None	None											
Palmer	Valerie	24/09/2020 – 23/09/2024	IEB appointed	Co-opted Governor HTPM														
Head	Catherine	02/11/2020 1/11/2024	Parent Election	Parent Governor														
Bonaiti	Riccardo	08/02/2022 – 07/02/2026	Appointed by GB	Co-opted Governor Link for Pupil Premium	None	None	None	100			A	Y	Y	Resi	gned 1	8.05.202	22	
Bonaiti	Riccardo		Appointed by GB		None	None	No	one	ne 100	one 100	one 100	one 100 A	one 100 A Y	one 100 A Y Y	one 100 A Y Y Resi	one 100 A Y Y Resigned 1	one 100 A Y Y Resigned 18.05.202	ne 100 A Y Y Resigned 18.05.2022

Constitution agreed 08/03/2022: 1/1 Headteacher; 1/1 Staff; 1/1 LA; 2/2 Parent; 3/5 Co-opted